
UNIT # FLOOR SIZE
(Sq.ft)

RATE
(Sq.ft)

25% 
DOWN PAYMENT

8 QUATERLY
(Installments)

    TOTAL
   PRICE

PAYMENT   PLAN
APARTMENTS

RIVER VISTA
HERE TO GET YOU HIGH

APT. 01

APT. 02

APT. 03

APT. 04

APT. 01

APT. 02

APT. 03

APT. 04

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR 

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR 

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR 

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR 

528

742

884

942

528

742 

884

942

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

6,864,30

9,646,30

11,492,30

12,246,30

6,864,30

9,646,30 

11,492,30

12,246,30

2,411,500

2,411,500

2,873,000

3,061,500

2,411,500

2,411,500 

2,873,000

3,061,500

643,500

904,313

1,077,375

1,148,063

643,500

904,313

1,077,375

1,148,063


