







UNIT #	FLOOR	SIZE (Sq.ft)	RATE (Sq.ft)	TOTAL PRICE	25% down payment	8 QUATERLY (Installments)
АРТ. О1	SECOND FLOOR	528	13,000	6,864,30	2,411,500	643,500
APT. 02	SECOND FLOOR	742	13,000	9,646,30	2,411,500	904,313
APT. 03	SECOND FLOOR	884	13,000	11,492,30	2,873,000	1,077,375
APT. 04	SECOND FLOOR	942	13,000	12,246,30	3,061,500	1,148,063
АРТ. О1	THIRD FLOOR	528	13,000	6,864,30	2,411,500	643,500
АРТ. 02	THIRD FLOOR	742	13,000	9,646,30	2,411,500	904,313
APT. 03	THIRD FLOOR	884	13,000	11,492,30	2,873,000	1,077,375
АРТ. 04	THIRD FLOOR	942	13,000	12,246,30	3,061,500	1,148,063

For Booking & Details +92 304 11 11 618 For more Info : 🗭 🖸 🖿 🛅 Wirasat.com